
Alpine CC Hole: 1

Name Time
Abate, Chris 8:10
Almagno, Stephen 8:26
Altieri, Joe W 10:50
Amoriggi, Peter 7:30
Antonelli, Don 12:02
Atamian, James 9:22
Barry, Michael 7:54
Biciocchi, Jim 7:30
Bordieri, David 10:42
Bottone, Tom 9:14
Brown, Jim 9:30
Burnett, Kenneth 9:38
Caccia, Mark 8:42
Carroccia, John 11:46
Carter, Gerald 11:46
Cascella, Ken 8:42
Catamero, Vin W 11:22
Cioffi, Bob 7:54
Clayton, Shawn 10:34
Coletti, Don W 10:10

Name Time
Coletti, Donnie 9:54
Contreras, Joe 9:06
Cosgrove, Tom 11:06
Delgreco, Raymond 8:26
Dimartino, Ed 11:06
Ferrieri, Nick 8:10
Ferrieri, Robert 8:02
Fields, Jeff 9:30
Fogg, Daniel 7:46
Fossa, Cameron 8:42
Frias, Paulo 9:38
Fugere, Colby 8:18
Gallucci, Robert 7:38
Garzone, Peter 11:54
Germani, Peter 10:18
Giarrusso, Matteo 8:50
Heiss, John 8:10
Interlini, Mike 11:14
Johnson, Andrew 11:38
Johnston, Brien 7:38

Name Time
Jones, Taylor 9:14
Koziol, Michael 8:58
Lafleur, Brad 11:30
Lancellotti, Joseph 8:26
Leandro, Nicholas 10:02
Lough, John 8:02
Maggiacomo, Jim 8:02
Maggiacomo, Joe 7:46
Maggiacomo, Sal 8:58
Maloney, Ryan 9:14
Mansour, Mike 7:46
Martin, Jim 9:22
McCall, Teddie 10:26
McGraw, Gerry 10:10
Melillo, Jason 8:50
Mendillo, Tom 11:54
Mercurio, Anthony W 11:22
Mollicone, Eugene W 10:50
Moses, Larry 9:22
Murray, John 9:06

Name Time
Nardolillo, Al 10:34
Nardolillo, John 8:50
Nelson, Gordon 9:54
Nelson, Hal 7:54
O'Brien, Thomas 10:02
Penza, Joe W 8:58
Perry, Ryan 8:18
Pezzuco, Mike 9:54
Phillips, Christian 10:34
Phillips, John 9:06
Pogatchnik, James 10:26
Pullano, Michael 7:38
Ragosta, Robert W 11:46
Reilly, Michael 11:30
Remillard, Christopher 10:18
Ricci, Ernie W 10:10
Russo, Al 10:26
Russo, Steven 11:14
Samayoa, Carlos 8:18
Scotti, Joseph 7:30

Name Time
Sheehan, Don 11:14
Smith, Donald 12:02
Spirito, Steven 9:38
St Jean, Keith 11:38
St. Andre, Justin 10:42
Tarro, Chris 12:02
Tomaselli, Joe 10:18
Travelyn, Ken 10:50
Travis, Nathan 11:54
Tremblay, Chris 11:38
Umbriano, Steve 11:30
Valois, Brad 10:02
Varone, Robert 11:22
Vinacco, David 9:30
Vitacca, Nick 10:42
Webster, David 11:06

2025 Presidents' Cup / Round 1
Time Players

7:30 Amoriggi, Peter Scotti, Joseph Biciocchi, Jim      
7:38 Pullano, Michael Johnston, Brien Gallucci, Robert      
7:46 Mansour, Mike Fogg, Daniel Maggiacomo, Joe      
7:54 Barry, Michael Cioffi, Bob Nelson, Hal      
8:02 Lough, John Maggiacomo, Jim Ferrieri, Robert      
8:10 Abate, Chris Ferrieri, Nick Heiss, John      
8:18 Fugere, Colby Samayoa, Carlos Perry, Ryan      
8:26 Delgreco, Raymond Lancellotti, Joseph Almagno, Stephen      
8:42 Caccia, Mark Cascella, Ken Fossa, Cameron      
8:50 Nardolillo, John Giarrusso, Matteo Melillo, Jason      
8:58 Koziol, Michael Penza, Joe W Maggiacomo, Sal      
9:06 Contreras, Joe Murray, John Phillips, John      
9:14 Maloney, Ryan Jones, Taylor Bottone, Tom      
9:22 Moses, Larry Atamian, James Martin, Jim      
9:30 Fields, Jeff Brown, Jim Vinacco, David      
9:38 Frias, Paulo Spirito, Steven Burnett, Kenneth      
9:54 Coletti, Donnie Nelson, Gordon Pezzuco, Mike      

10:02 Leandro, Nicholas Valois, Brad O'Brien, Thomas      
10:10 McGraw, Gerry Ricci, Ernie W Coletti, Don W      
10:18 Tomaselli, Joe Germani, Peter Remillard, Christopher      
10:26 McCall, Teddie Russo, Al Pogatchnik, James      
10:34 Nardolillo, Al Clayton, Shawn Phillips, Christian      
10:42 Vitacca, Nick Bordieri, David St. Andre, Justin      
10:50 Altieri, Joe W Travelyn, Ken Mollicone, Eugene W      
11:06 Dimartino, Ed Webster, David Cosgrove, Tom      
11:14 Interlini, Mike Sheehan, Don Russo, Steven      
11:22 Mercurio, Anthony W Varone, Robert Catamero, Vin W      
11:30 Lafleur, Brad Reilly, Michael Umbriano, Steve      
11:38 Tremblay, Chris St Jean, Keith Johnson, Andrew      
11:46 Carroccia, John Carter, Gerald Ragosta, Robert W      
11:54 Garzone, Peter Travis, Nathan Mendillo, Tom      
12:02 Smith, Donald Tarro, Chris Antonelli, Don      


